INDIAN WOODS MIDDLE SCHOOL 2019 COLOR THE WOODS

Indian Woods is sponsoring an exciting event hosted by DJ Kirby from 95.7 that promotes fitness and healthy habits, while helping our school reach our fundraising goal!

ANNOUNCING THE 2019 COLOR RUN ON OCTOBER 17TH Please help us Color the Woods!

Invite your friends and family to help us reach our fundraising goal of \$20,000. The funds support the various field trips, parties, reward events, and other activities for our students and teachers at Indian Woods. This is the only fundraiser for the Indian Woods PTA — we won't ask you again this year!



COLLECTION DAYS: EARLY BONUS DAY: Friday, Sept. 20th Final Day: Tuesday, Oct. 1st **Color Run Event Day:** Thursday, October 17th

Two ways to support Indian Woods Middle School

- Collect cash and check donations with the packet provided. Bring packet to school by final collection day: Tuesday, October 1st Checks are made payable to: Indian Woods Middle School PTA or IWMS PTA
- Log onto to: http://bit.ly/2kuxquQ and share with family and friends. This is a great way for loved ones around the country to help your student - no magazines or cookie dough to sell or deliver!!!

Cash, Check, and Online Donations will be added together to ensure students are credited properly. Online orders will be checked during the sale.

Students will have the opportunity to vote for the teachers they would like to see in the Pitchburst. Please list your Wolfpack teacher when you register.

\$30 Donation Level

Entry to Color Run event, T-Shirt, and Packet of Color

\$60 Donation Level **Doughnut Party**

\$120 Donation Level

Opportunity to drench a teacher at the Pitchburst

\$180 Donation Level Waterproof Bluetooth Speaker

\$240 Donation Level Play video Game in the Video Game Bus

* Your Support is GREATLY Appreciated *



EARLY BONUS DAY



Friday, September 20th Turn in your pledges before school to earn your awards:

\$50 - wins a 10' universal cell phone charging cord

PLUS:

Every additional \$50 in pledges wins a voting ticket to choose which staff member will be In the Pitchburst.





